To: All Major Media From: Thrasher Golf Date: May 17, 2024

Contact: Melissa Thrasher, CEO

PH (800) 571-6143

email: melissa@thrashergolf.com FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

## Thrasher Golf—The "Go-To" Company for all Golf Range Equipment Will Exhibit at PGA Buying & Education Summit, Frisco, TX.

**Thrasher Golf**, the nation's leading driving range equipment & supply company, will once again, be an exhibitor **(Booth #109)** at the PGA Buying & Education Summit set for PGA Headquarters, (Frisco, TX), July 29-31, 2024.

The surge of new golfers at practice facilities around the globe is requiring operators to renew range equipment, to keep up with the increased demand of golf enthusiasts. T Thrasher team will meet with loyal customers as well as new clients. While booth walkins are warmly welcomed, show participants can also set up an appointment via email at: <a href="mailto:melissa@thrashergolf.com">melissa@thrashergolf.com</a>.

"We've found that today's golf experience doesn't just happen on the course, it's happening in the range realm too," said Melissa Thrasher, CEO of Thrasher Golf. Now, with practice facilities making extensive improvements— everything from installing high-tech hitting bays, to enhancing the range's social setting, the driving range has become more popular, which translates into an increased need for new golf ball pickers plus more mats and golf ball washers too."

Thrasher Golf has been serving public and semi-private courses, private clubs, and top resorts for 44 years. The company is known for its extensive line of quality products coupled with a commitment to exemplary customer service, incredible durability, and backed by a product warranty. "Our company, Thrasher Golf, bears our last name," shared Melissa Thrasher, "and thus, we are ever-so proud to have maintained a coveted reputation within our industry, one where our customers can rely on us for the quality and service they've come to know for more than four decades now."

To learn more about *Thrasher Golf*, their trustworthy and optimistic corporate culture, and extensive line of products, visit: <a href="www.thrashergolf.com">www.thrashergolf.com</a> or on Facebook at <a href="https://www.facebook.com/ThrasherGolf">https://www.facebook.com/ThrasherGolf</a>, or Instagram at <a href="https://www.instagram.com/thrashergolf/">https://www.instagram.com/thrashergolf/</a>.